
WTRC
LOOP THE LAKE 
Age Group Results-2M
January 14, 2017
RAIN RESULTS By WTRC

Male OVERALL
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 John Corelis           Lubbock  TX  51   1           
11:48.0

Male  7 to  9
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Grayson Hastings       Lubbock  TX  9    8           
15:35.2
2                 Billy Bond             Lubbock  TX  8    20          
18:17.8

Male 10 to 12
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Lee Taylor             Lubbock  TX  12   6           
14:23.0
2                 Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TX  12   12          
16:28.9
3                 Gabriel Lee            Lubbock  TX  10   40          
24:13.4
4                 Vincent Lee            Lubbock  TX  12   52          
28:06.2

Male 13 to 15
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Cooper Bradshaw        Lubbock  TX  13   3           
13:43.6

Male 16 to 19
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Nathan Dortch          Lubbock  TX  19   2           
13:36.2

Male 20 to 24
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Alexander MorganflemingLubbock  TX  21   5           
14:16.4

Male 25 to 29
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Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Kyle Van Zandt         Lubbock  TX  29   41          
24:13.7

Male 35 to 39
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Dustin Wall            Ackerly  TX  35   7           
15:20.8
2                 William Whitworth      Lubbock  TX  36   23          
19:16.5

Male 40 to 44
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Kenny Powell           Lubbock  TX  42   16          
17:39.0
2                 Russell McGuire        Lubbock  TX  40   21          
19:09.4
3                 Sam Cross              Lubbock  TX  42   43          
24:42.7

Male 45 to 49
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Adam Bradshaw          Lubbock  TX  46   9           
15:39.4

Male 50 to 54
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Rudy Ramirez           Lubbock  TX  52   10          
15:48.0

Male 55 to 59
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Gail Faries            Lubbock  TX  57   24          
20:06.9
2                 Michael Akins          Idalou  TX   56   36          
22:39.2
3                 Richard Hill           Lubbock  TX  57   38          
24:01.2

Male 60 to 64
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Randy Mulsow           Lubbock  TX  60   19          
18:07.6

Male 65 to 69
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Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Tom Weis               Lubbock  TX  65   28          
20:28.1
2                 Mike Kelley            Lubbock  TX  68   37          
22:52.6
3                 Gary Gressett          Lubbock  TX  69   45          
25:01.8
4                 James Livermore        Lubbock  TX  69   47          
26:05.6

Male 70 to 74
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Richard Bray           Lubbock  TX  72   51          
27:33.0
2                 Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX  72   53          
28:22.7

Male 75 and Over
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX  82   34          
22:18.0
2                 James Bone             Lubbock  TX  77   60          
40:38.9

Female OVERALL
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Emma Lopez             Wolfforth  TX12   4           
13:49.7

Female  7 to  9
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Camden Seales          Lubbock  TX  7    27          
20:23.1
2                 Macie Van Zandt        Lubbock  TX  8    39          
24:13.4
3                 Belen Lugo             Lubbock  TX  7    56          
31:43.7
4                 Lola Lee               Lubbock  TX  8    57          
31:52.3

Female 10 to 12
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX  11   13          
16:34.6
2                 Aubrey Whitworth       Lubbock  TX  10   22          
19:16.2
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3                 Maresza Lugo           Lubbock  TX  10   31          
21:46.3
4                 Scout Braly            Crosbyton  TX10   61          
50:55.6

Female 13 to 15
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TX  14   17          
17:49.4
2                 Kynzie White           Lubbock  TX  14   33          
22:01.8

Female 16 to 19
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TX  17   15          
17:00.0
2                 Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX  19   58          
33:38.3

Female 20 to 24
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Amber Brown            Lubbock  TX  24   11          
16:27.1

Female 25 to 29
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Jessica Martin         Lubbock  TX  25   14          
16:46.4
2                 Jenny Miller           Luboock  TX  29   35          
22:19.8

Female 30 to 34
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Autumn Lass            Lubbock  TX  31   26          
20:19.1
2                 Maegin Seales          Lubbock  TX  34   44          
24:46.3
3                 Shanna Faries          Lubbock  TX  32   48          
26:39.3
4                 Ashli Allen            Levelland  TX34   49          
26:57.4

Female 35 to 39
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Allyson Wall           Ackerly  TX  36   18          
18:03.3
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2                 Jennifer Cross         Lubbock  TX  38   42          
24:21.3

Female 45 to 49
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Sandra Mulsow          Lubbock  TX  49   25          
20:15.2
2                 Liz Covarrubias        Levelland  TX47   30          
21:35.4

Female 50 to 54
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Sylvia Miller          Lubbock  TX  53   32          
21:49.6
2                 Tommie Gressett        Lubbock  TX  54   54          
28:33.4
3                 Maryann Schwertner     Wilson  TX   53   55          
30:55.0

Female 55 to 59
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Terri Evans            Lorenzo  TX  57   29          
21:19.2
2                 Cheryl Webb            Lubbock  TX  59   46          
25:29.2

Female 60 to 64
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Lydia Turner           Levelland  TX63   50          
27:05.5

Female 65 to 69
Place             Name                   City         Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                 Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TX  65   59          
40:38.8

LOOP THE LAKE
Age Graded Results-2M
January 14, 2017
2M CLY / ATH

Female Finishers
Place               Name           City           Age   Gender   
Actual Time     Net Time
    1               Janna Blue     Lubbock  TX    38    F            
23:08.2      22:44.7
    2               Jamie Mendoza  Earth  TX      43    F            
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33:57.4      32:25.5

Male Finishers
Place               Name           City           Age   Gender   
Actual Time     Net Time
    1               Adam Puckett   Lubbock  TX    45    M            
16:22.5      14:57.6
    2               Lance Ward     Lubbock  TX    49    M            
19:02.5      16:53.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------

LOOP THE LAKE 5 MILE
Age Group Results
January 14, 2017

Male OVERALL
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Ret Taylor        Lubbock  TX     16      1         
31:58.0

Male 20 to 24
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Domenic Wilhelm   Lubbock  TX     24      53        
55:07.0

Male 25 to 29
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Trent Early       Lubbock  TX     28      2         
33:06.6
2                  Paul Friener      Lubbock  TX     29      6         
35:20.4
3                  Cole Martin       Lubbock  TX     25      17        
39:30.0

Male 30 to 34
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Matthew Wallis    Lubbock  TX     31      11        
38:27.1
2                  Cody Lass         Lubbock  TX     32      18        
40:40.2
3                  Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX     30      26        
44:13.8
4                  Travis Cram       Lubbock  TX     34      28        
44:41.2

Male 35 to 39
Place              Name              City            Age     
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Overall Total Time
1                  Adrian Lock       Lubbock  TX     36      4         
33:59.5
2                  Damon West        Lubbock  TX     36      7         
35:58.6
3                  Britt Smith       Lubbock  TX     35      15        
39:07.0

Male 40 to 44
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TX     42      3         
33:23.5
2                  Ryan Phillips     Lubbock  TX     42      14        
38:58.6
3                  Chris White       Lubbock  TX     40      34        
47:13.9
4                  Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX     44      39        
49:36.6

Male 45 to 49
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX      48      8         
36:02.6
2                  Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TX     46      12        
38:43.0
3                  Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX       49      16        
39:10.7
4                  Chad Price        Lubbock  TX     45      21        
43:32.8
5                  Dave Speakes      Lubbock  TX     45      33        
46:46.7

Male 50 to 54
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX     54      9         
36:08.7
2                  Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX     50      19        
41:57.3
3                  Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX     51      20        
42:20.6

Male 55 to 59
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Steve German      Lubbock  TX     59      42        
51:08.0
2                  Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX     57      46        
51:44.3
3                  David Houser      Lubbock  TX     58      49        
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52:04.2

Male 60 to 64
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX     61      27        
44:36.4
2                  Ed Price          Lubbock  TX     60      29        
44:57.6
3                  David Elder       Lubbock  TX     62      50        
52:54.5
4                  Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX     62      51        
53:52.7

Male 75 and Over
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Ralph Wolf        Lubbock  TX     79      55        
55:29.7
2                  Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX    76      56        
55:52.2

Female OVERALL
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  LORY IOPPOLO      Lubbock  TX     40      5         
34:51.0

Female 20 to 24
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Bojana Ristic     Lubbock  TX     23      35        
48:39.7
2                  Nicole Hood       Lubbock  TX     20      41        
50:35.8

Female 25 to 29
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Ashley West       Lubbock  TX     27      23        
43:48.7
2                  Amy Martin        Lubbock  TX     27      30        
45:39.1
3                  Ana Mendoza       Lubbock  TX     26      45        
51:32.2
4                  Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TX     29      48        
51:59.2
5                  Angie Skinner     Lubbock  TX     29      53        
53:59.8
6                  Rachel Butler     Lubbock  TX     27      57      
1:02:40.2
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Female 30 to 34
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX   32      22        
43:43.1

Female 35 to 39
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Tiffany Walker    Lubbock  TX     35      44        
51:24.1

Female 40 to 44
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TX   44      10        
37:26.3
2                  Deanna Duncan     Lubbock  TX     42      40        
50:23.1
3                  Maricarmen Solis  Levelland  TX   44      47        
51:52.6
4                  Amy Gentry        Crosbyton  TX   43      52        
53:56.2

Female 45 to 49
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Tonya Crossland   Lubbock  TX     46      13        
38:57.8
2                  Helen Esquivel    Lubbock  TX     48      24        
43:49.6
3                  Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX     48      32        
46:40.2
4                  Lori Ware         Levelland  TX   47      38        
49:32.7
5                  Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TX     46      43        
51:24.0

Female 50 to 54
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX     52      31        
46:37.0
2                  Reeda York        Levelland  TX   54      37        
49:08.8
3                  Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX     53      59      
1:20:00.0

Female 55 to 59
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Dahlia Hood       Lubbock  TX     58      36        
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48:55.3
2                  Julie Randolph    Lubbock  TX     58      58      
1:07:53.1

Female 60 to 64
Place              Name              City            Age     
Overall Total Time
1                  Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX     60      25        
44:06.8

LOOP THE LAKE
Age Graded Results-5M
January 14, 2017
5M CLY / ATH

Female Finishers
Place               Name           City          Age  Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1               Gabby Saldana  Lubbock  TX   53   F         
1:12:34.2   1:02:11.6

Male Finishers
Place               Name           City          Age  Gender  
Actual Time    Net Time
    1               Bub McIver     Olton  TX     50   M           
48:24.2     42:52.8
    2               Jaime Lopez    Wolfforth  TX 44   M           
48:39.2     45:12.8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------

LOOP THE LAKE
2 MILE OVERALL
January 14, 2017

Place          Name                   City               Age        
AG Place Total Time  Time Back Total Pace
1              John Corelis           Lubbock  TX        51             
1 OA    11:48.0                5:54/M
2              Nathan Dortch          Lubbock  TX        19        
1 M 16-19    13:36.2     1:48.2     6:48/M
3              Cooper Bradshaw        Lubbock  TX        13        
1 M 13-15    13:43.6     1:55.5     6:52/M
4              Emma Lopez             Wolfforth  TX      12         
1 OA FEM    13:49.7     2:01.6     6:55/M
5              Alexander Morgan-fleminLubbock  TX        21        
1 M 20-24    14:16.4     2:28.3     7:08/M
6              Lee Taylor             Lubbock  TX        12        
1 M 10-12    14:23.0     2:34.9     7:12/M
7              Dustin Wall            Ackerly  TX        35        
1 M 35-39    15:20.8     3:32.7     7:40/M
8              Grayson Hastings       Lubbock  TX        9         
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1 M  7- 9    15:35.2     3:47.2     7:48/M
9              Adam Bradshaw          Lubbock  TX        46        
1 M 45-49    15:39.4     3:51.4     7:50/M
10             Rudy Ramirez           Lubbock  TX        52        
1 M 50-54    15:48.0     4:00.0     7:54/M
11             Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX        45       
M  7-99CLY    16:22.5     4:34.5     8:11/M
12             Amber Brown            Lubbock  TX        24        
1 F 20-24    16:27.1     4:39.0     8:14/M
13             Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TX        12        
2 M 10-12    16:28.9     4:40.9     8:14/M
14             Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX        11        
1 F 10-12    16:34.6     4:46.6     8:17/M
15             Jessica Martin         Lubbock  TX        25        
1 F 25-29    16:46.4     4:58.4     8:23/M
16             Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TX        17        
1 F 16-19    17:00.0     5:11.9     8:30/M
17             Kenny Powell           Lubbock  TX        42        
1 M 40-44    17:39.0     5:50.9     8:50/M
18             Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TX        14        
1 F 13-15    17:49.4     6:01.4     8:55/M
19             Allyson Wall           Ackerly  TX        36        
1 F 35-39    18:03.3     6:15.3     9:02/M
20             Randy Mulsow           Lubbock  TX        60        
1 M 60-64    18:07.6     6:19.6     9:04/M
21             Billy Bond             Lubbock  TX        8         
2 M  7- 9    18:17.8     6:29.7     9:09/M
22             Lance Ward             Lubbock  TX        49        
1 M  7-99    19:02.5     7:14.5     9:31/M
23             Russell McGuire        Lubbock  TX        40        
2 M 40-44    19:09.4     7:21.4     9:35/M
24             Aubrey Whitworth       Lubbock  TX        10        
2 F 10-12    19:16.2     7:28.1     9:38/M
25             William Whitworth      Lubbock  TX        36        
2 M 35-39    19:16.5     7:28.5     9:38/M
26             Gail Faries            Lubbock  TX        57        
1 M 55-59    20:06.9     8:18.9    10:03/M
27             Sandra Mulsow          Lubbock  TX        49        
1 F 45-49    20:15.2     8:27.2    10:08/M
28             Autumn Lass            Lubbock  TX        31        
1 F 30-34    20:19.1     8:31.0    10:10/M
29             Camden Seales          Lubbock  TX        7         
1 F  7- 9    20:23.1     8:35.1    10:12/M
30             Tom Weis               Lubbock  TX        65        
1 M 65-69    20:28.1     8:40.1    10:14/M
31             Terri Evans            Lorenzo  TX        57        
1 F 55-59    21:19.2     9:31.2    10:40/M
32             Liz Covarrubias        Levelland  TX      47        
2 F 45-49    21:35.4     9:47.4    10:48/M
33             Maresza Lugo           Lubbock  TX        10        
3 F 10-12    21:46.3     9:58.2    10:53/M
34             Sylvia Miller          Lubbock  TX        53        
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1 F 50-54    21:49.6    10:01.6    10:55/M
35             Kynzie White           Lubbock  TX        14        
2 F 13-15    22:01.8    10:13.7    11:01/M
36             Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX        82        
1 M 75-99    22:18.0    10:30.0    11:09/M
37             Jenny Miller           Luboock  TX        29        
2 F 25-29    22:19.8    10:31.7    11:10/M
38             Michael Akins          Idalou  TX         56        
2 M 55-59    22:39.2    10:51.1    11:20/M
39             Mike Kelley            Lubbock  TX        68        
2 M 65-69    22:52.6    11:04.6    11:26/M
40             Janna Blue             Lubbock  TX        38       
F  7-99ATH    23:08.2    11:20.2    11:34/M
41             Richard Hill           Lubbock  TX        57        
3 M 55-59    24:01.2    12:13.2    12:01/M
42             Macie Van Zandt        Lubbock  TX        8         
2 F  7- 9    24:13.4    12:25.4    12:07/M
43             Gabriel Lee            Lubbock  TX        10        
3 M 10-12    24:13.4    12:25.4    12:07/M
44             Kyle Van Zandt         Lubbock  TX        29        
1 M 25-29    24:13.7    12:25.7    12:07/M
45             Jennifer Cross         Lubbock  TX        38        
2 F 35-39    24:21.3    12:33.2    12:11/M
46             Sam Cross              Lubbock  TX        42        
3 M 40-44    24:42.7    12:54.6    12:21/M
47             Maegin Seales          Lubbock  TX        34        
2 F 30-34    24:46.3    12:58.3    12:23/M
48             Gary Gressett          Lubbock  TX        69        
3 M 65-69    25:01.8    13:13.8    12:31/M
49             Cheryl Webb            Lubbock  TX        59        
2 F 55-59    25:29.2    13:41.2    12:45/M
50             James Livermore        Lubbock  TX        69        
4 M 65-69    26:05.6    14:17.5    13:03/M
51             Shanna Faries          Lubbock  TX        32        
3 F 30-34    26:39.3    14:51.2    13:20/M
52             Ashli Allen            Levelland  TX      34        
4 F 30-34    26:57.4    15:09.4    13:29/M
53             Lydia Turner           Levelland  TX      63        
1 F 60-64    27:05.5    15:17.5    13:33/M
54             Richard Bray           Lubbock  TX        72        
1 M 70-74    27:33.0    15:44.9    13:47/M
55             Vincent Lee            Lubbock  TX        12        
4 M 10-12    28:06.2    16:18.1    14:03/M
56             Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX        72        
2 M 70-74    28:22.7    16:34.7    14:11/M
57             Tommie Gressett        Lubbock  TX        54        
2 F 50-54    28:33.4    16:45.4    14:17/M
58             Maryann Schwertner     Wilson  TX         53        
3 F 50-54    30:55.0    19:06.9    15:28/M
59             Belen Lugo             Lubbock  TX        7         
3 F  7- 9    31:43.7    19:55.7    15:52/M
60             Lola Lee               Lubbock  TX        8         

12



4 F  7- 9    31:52.3    20:04.3    15:56/M
61             Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX        19        
2 F 16-19    33:38.3    21:50.2    16:49/M
62             Jamie Mendoza          Earth  TX          43        
1 F  7-99    33:57.4    22:09.4    16:59/M
63             Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TX        65        
1 F 65-69    40:38.8    28:50.8    20:19/M
64             James Bone             Lubbock  TX        77        
2 M 75-99    40:38.9    28:50.9    20:19/M
65             Scout Braly            Crosbyton  TX      10        
4 F 10-12    50:55.6    39:07.6    25:28/M
-----------------------------------------------------------

LOOP THE LAKE
5 MILE OVERALL
January 14, 2017

Place          Name              City             Age        AG 
Place  Total Time   Time Back  Total Pace
1              Ret Taylor        Lubbock  TX      16             
1 OA     31:58.0                  6:24/M
2              Trent Early       Lubbock  TX      28        1 M 
25-29     33:06.6      1:08.6      6:37/M
3              Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TX      42        1 M 
40-44     33:23.5      1:25.4      6:41/M
4              Adrian Lock       Lubbock  TX      36        1 M 
35-39     33:59.5      2:01.5      6:48/M
5              LORY Ioppolo      Lubbock  TX      40         1 OA 
Fem     34:51.0      2:53:0      6:58/M            
6              Paul Friener      Lubbock  TX      29        2 M 
25-29     35:20.4      3:22.3      7:04/M
7              Damon West        Lubbock  TX      36        2 M 
35-39     35:58.6      4:00.5      7:12/M
8              Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX       48        1 M 
45-49     36:02.6      4:04.5      7:12/M
9              Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX      54        1 M 
50-54     36:08.7      4:10.7      7:14/M
10             Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TX    44        1 F 
40-44     37:26.3      5:28.3      7:29/M
11             Matthew Wallis    Lubbock  TX      31        1 M 
30-34     38:27.1      6:29.0      7:41/M
12             Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TX      46        2 M 
45-49     38:43.0      6:44.9      7:45/M
13             Tonya Crossland   Lubbock  TX      46        1 F 
45-49     38:57.8      6:59.7      7:47/M
14             Ryan Phillips     Lubbock  TX      42        2 M 
40-44     38:58.6      7:00.5      7:48/M
15             Britt Smith       Lubbock  TX      35        3 M 
35-39     39:07.0      7:09.0      7:49/M
16             Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX        49        3 M 
45-49     39:10.7      7:12.7      7:50/M
17             Cole Martin       Lubbock  TX      25        3 M 
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25-29     39:30.0      7:31.9      7:54/M
18             Cody Lass         Lubbock  TX      32        2 M 
30-34     40:40.2      8:42.1      8:08/M
19             Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TX      50        2 M 
50-54     41:57.3      9:59.2      8:23/M
20             Les Kinman        Lubbock  TX      51        3 M 
50-54     42:20.6     10:22.5      8:28/M
21             Chad Price        Lubbock  TX      45        4 M 
45-49     43:32.8     11:34.8      8:42/M
22             Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TX    32        1 F 
30-34     43:43.1     11:45.1      8:45/M
23             Ashley West       Lubbock  TX      27        1 F 
25-29     43:48.7     11:50.7      8:46/M
24             Helen Esquivel    Lubbock  TX      48        2 F 
45-49     43:49.6     11:51.5      8:46/M
25             Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX      60        1 F 
60-64     44:06.8     12:08.8      8:49/M
26             Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX      30        3 M 
30-34     44:13.8     12:15.8      8:51/M
27             Ian Scott-Fleming Lubbock  TX      61        1 M 
60-64     44:36.4     12:38.3      8:55/M
28             Travis Cram       Lubbock  TX      34        4 M 
30-34     44:41.2     12:43.2      8:56/M
29             Ed Price          Lubbock  TX      60        2 M 
60-64     44:57.6     12:59.5      8:59/M
30             Amy Martin        Lubbock  TX      27        2 F 
25-29     45:39.1     13:41.1      9:08/M
31             Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX      52        1 F 
50-54     46:37.0     14:38.9      9:19/M
32             Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TX      48        3 F 
45-49     46:40.2     14:42.1      9:20/M
33             Dave Speakes      Lubbock  TX      45        5 M 
45-49     46:46.7     14:48.6      9:21/M
34             Chris White       Lubbock  TX      40        3 M 
40-44     47:13.9     15:15.8      9:27/M
35             Bub McIver        Olton  TX        50      M 13-99 
CLY     48:24.2     16:26.1      9:41/M
36             Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TX    44        1 M 
13-99     48:39.2     16:41.1      9:44/M
37             Bojana Ristic     Lubbock  TX      23        1 F 
20-24     48:39.7     16:41.6      9:44/M
38             Dahlia Hood       Lubbock  TX      58        1 F 
55-59     48:55.3     16:57.2      9:47/M
39             Reeda York        Levelland  TX    54        2 F 
50-54     49:08.8     17:10.7      9:50/M
40             Lori Ware         Levelland  TX    47        4 F 
45-49     49:32.7     17:34.7      9:54/M
41             Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX      44        4 M 
40-44     49:36.6     17:38.5      9:55/M
42             Deanna Duncan     Lubbock  TX      42        1 F 
40-44     50:23.1     18:25.0     10:05/M
43             Nicole Hood       Lubbock  TX      20        2 F 
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20-24     50:35.8     18:37.8     10:07/M
44             Steve German      Lubbock  TX      59        1 M 
55-59     51:08.0     19:09.9     10:14/M
45             Ronda Russell     Lubbock  TX      46        5 F 
45-49     51:24.0     19:25.9     10:17/M
46             Tiffany Walker    Lubbock  TX      35        1 F 
35-39     51:24.1     19:26.0     10:17/M
47             Ana Mendoza       Lubbock  TX      26        3 F 
25-29     51:32.2     19:34.1     10:18/M
48             Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX      57        2 M 
55-59     51:44.3     19:46.2     10:21/M
49             Maricarmen Solis  Levelland  TX    44        2 F 
40-44     51:52.6     19:54.5     10:22/M
50             Rachelle Lock     Lubbock  TX      29        4 F 
25-29     51:59.2     20:01.1     10:24/M
51             David Houser      Lubbock  TX      58        3 M 
55-59     52:04.2     20:06.1     10:25/M
52             David Elder       Lubbock  TX      62        3 M 
60-64     52:54.5     20:56.4     10:35/M
53             Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TX      62        4 M 
60-64     53:52.7     21:54.6     10:46/M
54             Amy Gentry        Crosbyton  TX    43        3 F 
40-44     53:56.2     21:58.1     10:47/M
55             Angie Skinner     Lubbock  TX      29        5 F 
25-29     53:59.8     22:01.8     10:48/M
56             Domenic Wilhelm   Lubbock  TX      24        1 M 
20-24     55:07.0     23:09.0     11:01/M
57             Ralph Wolf        Lubbock  TX      79        1 M 
75-99     55:29.7     23:31.6     11:06/M
58             Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TX     76        2 M 
75-99     55:52.2     23:54.2     11:10/M
59             Rachel Butler     Lubbock  TX      27        6 F 
25-29   1:02:40.2     30:42.1     12:32/M
60             Julie Randolph    Lubbock  TX      58        2 F 
55-59   1:07:53.1     35:55.0     13:35/M
61             Gabby Saldana     Lubbock  TX      53      F 13-99 
ATH   1:12:34.2     40:36.2     14:31/M
62             Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX      53        3 F 
50-54   1:20:00.0     48:01.9     16:00/M
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